Current Fees New Fees - Starting 30 April 2024
Personal banking HSBC Advance HSBC Premier Personal banking HSBC Advance HSBC Premier — Salary based HSBC Premier — Balance based

Accounts fees
Monthly account maintenance fee EGP 10 Free Free EGP 16 Free Free Free
Outward clearing cheques
In local currency EGP 10/ cheque EGP 10/ cheque Free EGP 15 / cheque EGP 15/ cheque EGP 15/ cheque Free
In foreign currency 0.3% (min. EGP 30-max. EGP 600) [0.3% (min. EGP 30-max. EGP 600) |Free 0.3% (min. EGP 30-max. EGP 600) |0.3% (min. EGP 30-max. EGP 600) [0.3% (min. EGP 30-max. EGP 600) |[Free
Outward telegraphic transfer
Foreign currency transfers (local & 0.21% (min. EGP 49 —max. EGP  [0.21% (min. EGP 49 — max. EGP £GP 70 0.21% (min. EGP 49 —max. EGP  |0.21% (min. EGP 49 —max. EGP  [0.21% (min. EGP 49 —max. EGP EGP 70
international) — Online 700) + EGP 70 cable charges 700) + EGP 70 cable charges 700) + EGP 70 cable charges 700) + EGP 70 cable charges 700) + EGP 70 cable charges
Foreign currency transfers (local & 0.3% (min. EGP 70— max. EGP 0.3% (min. EGP 70 — max. EGP EGP 100 0.3% (min. EGP 350—max. EGP  |0.3% (min. EGP 350—max. EGP  [0.3% (min. EGP 350—max. EGP EGP 100

international) - Branch

700) + EGP 140 cable charges

700) + EGP 140 cable charges

3,500) + EGP 140 cable charges

3,500) + EGP 140 cable charges

3,500) + EGP 140 cable charges

Local transfer in local currency —
Online

0.14% (min. EGP 14 — max. EGP
250)

0.14% (min. EGP 14 — max. EGP
250)

0.14% (min. EGP 7 — max. EGP 70)

0.14% (min. EGP 14 — max. EGP
250)

0.14% (min. EGP 14 — max. EGP
250)

0.14% (min. EGP 14 — max. EGP
250)

0.14% (min. EGP 7 — max. EGP 70)

Local transfer in local currency —
Branch

0.2% (min. EGP 20 — max. EGP 250)

0.2% (min. EGP 20 — max. EGP 250)

0.2% (min. EGP 10 — max. EGP 100)

0.2% (min. EGP 20 — max. EGP 250)

0.2% (min. EGP 20 — max. EGP 250)

0.2% (min. EGP 20 — max. EGP 250)

0.2% (min. EGP 10 — max. EGP 100)

Bank drafts

Issuance 0.3% (min. USD 5 — max. USD 100) [0.3% (min. USD 5 — max. USD 100) |Free 0.3% (min. USD 5 — max. USD 100) [0.3% (min. USD 5 — max. USD 100) [0.3% (min. USD 5 — max. USD 100) |Free

Cashier orders

Issuance 0.2% (min. EGP 20 - max. EGP 400) [0.2% (min. EGP 20 - max. EGP 400) |[Free 0.2% (min. EGP 20 - max. EGP 400) |0.2% (min. EGP 20 - max. EGP 400) [0.2% (min. EGP 20 - max. EGP 400) [Free

Counter cash withdrawals & deposits

37\: :’i"r:i';d’awa's amountswithin ¢ 55 35 EGP 30 Free EGP 60 EGP 60 EGP 60 EGP 60

Cash deposits less then EGP 10,000 EGP 30 EGP 30 Free EGP 60 EGP 60 EGP 60 EGP 60
Account statement charges

Paper statement delivery EGP 30 /cycle EGP 30 /cycle Free EGP 120 /cycle EGP 120 /cycle EGP 120/ cycle EGP 120/ cycle
Extra copy of paper statement EGP 15 /month EGP 15 /month Free EGP 120 /month EGP 120 /month EGP 120/month EGP 120/month
Other services

Internal power of attorney EGP 50 EGP 50 EGP 50 EGP 100 EGP 100 EGP 100 EGP 100
::(::‘_’;ﬂ;:‘;:geo:’z:;m:’ya:;t;:a"ce EGP 10 EGP 10 EGP 10 EGP 16 EGP 16 EGP 16 EGP 16

I-Score fees EGP 65 EGP 65 EGP 65 EGP 100 EGP 100 EGP 100 EGP 100
Credit cards & Debit cards delivery feesi; . 5, EGP 300 EGP 300 EGP 800 EGP 800 EGP 800 EGP 800

(Overseas)
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